ARPA Commitments by the Selectboard

Date Motions

Approved

4/3/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023
8/21/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
12/4/2023
12/18/2023
1/2/2024
1/16/2024
1/16/2024

Description

ARPA Received

Miscellaneous Survey & Mailing
Bruhn Grant Match for Library
Cemetery Fence

Sidewalk Upper

Side Walk Lower Match
Volunteers Green & Browns Court
Library Restoration

Bruhn Grant Not Received

New Playground Match
Bandshell Engineering

Sidewalk Upper Engineering
Flood Mitgation Grant Writing
Flood Mitigation Study

Balance left to committ

Amount Approved
1,231,718
-2,188
-150,000
-22,353
-254,509
-64,000
-450,000
-148,000
150,000
-100,000
-5,000
-49,493
-5,000
-31,250

99,925



