ARPA Commitments by the Selectboard

Date Motions		
Approved	Description	Amount Approved
	ARPA Received	1,231,718
	Miscellaneous Survey & Mailing	-2,188
4/3/2023	Bruhn Grant Match for Library	-150,000
5/15/2023	Cemetery Fence	-22,353
5/15/2023	Sidewalk Upper	-254,509
5/15/2023	Side Walk Lower Match	-64,000
8/21/2023	Volunteers Green & Browns Court	-450,000
10/16/2023	Library Restoration	-148,000
10/16/2023	Bruhn Grant Not Received	150,000
12/4/2023	New Playground Match	-100,000
12/18/2023	Bandshell Engineering	-5,000
1/2/2024	Sidewalk Upper Engineering	-49,493
1/16/2024	Flood Mitgation Grant Writing	-5,000
1/16/2024	Flood Mitigation Study	-31,250
	Balance left to committ	99,925